
Trial Date 17/06/2017 GART275
Judge: Germarie de Kock 174.00

Agility 1 - MAXI DOGS 87.00
PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S Qual?

NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points
1 Flyer Yolan Friedmann 44.19 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.00 3.94 Y
2 Merlin Stacey Rogers 55.27 15.00 0.00 15.00 8.00 3.15 N
3 Julie Karin  Hone 92.81 15.00 5.81 20.81 5.00 1.87 N
5 Alexa Sonja Lauterbach-Horak 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
6 Bracken Peter Whitefield 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
7 Colby Ansi van der Walt 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
8 Nitro Michelle Williams 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
9 Savvy Renee Prinsloo 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N

Agility 1 - MIDI DOGS 87.00
PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S Qual?

NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points
1 Amy Petronella Clark 58.83 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.00 2.96 Y
2 Ava Hannelie De Bruin 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
3 Kite Lynda Redman 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
4 Lego Luzette Herbst 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
5 Mandy Minx Dee Muller 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
6 Skip Diane Cosgrove 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
7 Trinity Tracey Lander 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
8 Astro Sue Woodiwiss 0.00 W 0.00 W 0.00 0.00 N
9 0.00 0.00 x 0.00 0.00 N

Agility 1 - MINI DOGS 99.00
PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S Qual?

NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points
1 Kiko Channel Prinsloo 55.92 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.00 3.11 Y
2 Zoe 7 Carlie Grobler 34.07 5.00 0.00 5.00 12.00 5.11 N
3 Pepper 3 Natasha  Schoeman 43.34 5.00 0.00 5.00 12.00 4.01 N
4 Rossi Gail Killian 43.34 5.00 0.00 5.00 12.00 4.01 N
5 Kabous Rone Steyn 52.87 5.00 0.00 5.00 12.00 3.29 N
6 Chivas 2 Dylan Brown 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
7 Jazz 2 Danielle Winterbottom 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
8 Perre Sue Woodiwiss 0.00 W 0.00 W 0.00 0.00 N
9 0.00 0.00 x 0.00 0.00 N

10 0.00 0.00 x 0.00 0.00 N

Agility 1 - TOY DOGS 116.00
PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S Qual?

NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points
1 Chica Tayla van Brakel 53.75 5.00 0.00 5.00 12.00 3.24 N
2 Jack 3 Natasha  Schoeman 54.68 5.00 0.00 5.00 12.00 3.18 N
3 Delta Lindi Venter 57.56 5.00 0.00 5.00 12.00 3.02 N
4 Skyye Natasha  Schoeman 49.68 10.00 0.00 10.00 10.00 3.50 N
5 Tasha Renee Prinsloo 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
6 0.00 0.00 x 0.00 0.00 N
7 0.00 0.00 x 0.00 0.00 N
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Trial Date 17/06/2017 GART275
Judge: Germarie de Kock 173.00

Agility 2 - MAXI DOGS 69.00
PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S Qual?

NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points
1 Kera Yolan Friedmann 35.68 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.00 4.85 Y
2 Diva Yolan Friedmann 34.87 5.00 0.00 5.00 12.00 4.96 N
3 Novac Terina Vermeulen 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
4 Zorro Luzette Herbst 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
5 0.00 0.00 x 0.00 0.00 N

Agility 2 - MIDI DOGS 69.00
PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S Qual?

NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points
1 0.00 0.00 x 0.00 0.00 N

Agility 2 - MINI DOGS 77.00
PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S Qual?

NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points
1 Chloe Rone Steyn 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
2 0.00 0.00 x 0.00 0.00 N

Agility 2 - TOY DOGS 84.00
PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S Qual?

NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points
1 Pee-Nat Natasha  Schoeman 51.51 5.00 0.00 5.00 12.00 3.36 N
2 0.00 0.00 x 0.00 0.00 N
3 0.00 0.00 x 0.00 0.00 N
4 0.00 0.00 x 0.00 0.00 N
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Trial Date 17/06/2017 GART275 6.00

Judge: Germarie de Kock 186.00

AGILITY 3 - MAXI DOGS 58.00
PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S

NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points
1 Speedy Pat Tutton 37.56 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.00 4.95 6 C
2 Chippie Rita Rheeder 43.94 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.00 4.23 5 P
3 Zingo Petronella Clark 52.51 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.00 3.54 4 P
4 Charm Julie Yates 40.18 5.00 0.00 5.00 12.00 4.63 0 0
5 Sashie Rita Rheeder 47.36 5.00 0.00 5.00 12.00 3.93 0 0
6 Wizard Yolan Friedman 47.36 5.00 0.00 5.00 12.00 3.93 0 0
7 Dice 3 Arlene Johnson 48.12 10.00 0.00 10.00 10.00 3.87 0 0
8 PXL Ansi van der Walt 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 0 0

9.00

AGILITY 3 - MIDI DOGS 58.00
PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S

NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points
1 Esprit Tracey Lander 34.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.00 5.39 12 C
2 Sassy Tracey Lander 37.18 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.00 5.00 8 P
3 Tori Jurie Smith 38.47 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.00 4.83 6 P
4 Lexi 2 Susan Kleijnhans 49.24 5.00 0.00 5.00 12.00 3.78 0 0
5 SL-8 Riette Mohr 52.56 5.00 0.00 5.00 12.00 3.54 0 0
6 Chase Candice  Segal 53.91 5.00 0.00 5.00 12.00 3.45 0 0
7 Bright Ansi van der Walt 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 0 0
8 Echo Shannen Jacoby 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 0 0
9 Stardust Renee Prinsloo 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 0 0
10 Jess Pat Tutton 0.00 W 0.00 W 0.00 0.00 0 0

5.00
AGILITY 3 - MINI DOGS 68.00
PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S

NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points
1 Nav-ah Candice  Segal 46.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.00 4.01 6 C
2 Mr Noodle Poodle Nanette Perold 46.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.00 3.97 5 P
3 Cassi Lindi Venter 46.41 5.00 0.00 5.00 12.00 4.01 0 0
4 Kel-C Riette Mohr 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 0 0
5 Twist Riette Mohr 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 0 0
6 0.00 -68.00 x 0.00 0.00 0 0

4.00
AGILITY 3 - TOY DOGS 72.00
PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S

NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points
1 Kimberley Gail Killian 40.59 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.00 4.58 6 C
2 Zoe Gillian Blem 52.13 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.00 3.57 5 P
3 Popcorn Nanette Perold 42.95 5.00 0.00 5.00 12.00 4.33 0 0
4 Dazzy Michelle Williams 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 0 0
5 0.00 -72.00 x 0.00 0.00 0 0
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Trial Date 17/06/2017 GART275
Judge: Germarie de Kock 169.00

Jumping 1 - MAXI DOGS 68.00
PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S Qual?

NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points
1 Savvy Renee Prinsloo 24.88 5.00 0.00 5.00 12.00 6.79 N
2 Flyer Yolan Friedmann 33.53 5.00 0.00 5.00 12.00 5.04 N
3 Heze Alisia Terry 38.57 5.00 0.00 5.00 12.00 4.38 N
4 Colby Ansi van der Walt 51.44 5.00 0.00 5.00 12.00 3.29 N
5 Nitro Michelle Williams 34.87 10.00 0.00 10.00 10.00 4.85 N
6 Alexa Sonja Lauterbach-Horak 32.23 15.00 0.00 15.00 8.00 5.24 N
7 Bracken Peter Whitefield 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
8 Julie Karin Hone 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
9 Jag Shannen Jacoby   0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N

10 Merlin Stacey Rogers   0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N

Jumping 1 - MIDI DOGS 68.00
PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S Qual?

NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points
1 Trinity Tracey Lander 30.44 5.00 0.00 5.00 12.00 5.55 N
2 Amy Petronella Clark 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
3 Ava Hannelie De Bruin 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
4 Kite Lynda Redman 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
5 Lego Luzette Herbst 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
6 Mandy Minx Dee Muller 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
7 Skip Diane Cosgrove 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
8 Astro Sue Woodiwiss 0.00 W 0.00 W 0.00 0.00 N
9 0.00 0.00 x 0.00 0.00 N

Jumping 1 - MINI DOGS 75.00
PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S Qual?

NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points
1 Ruka Tayla van Brakel 38.37 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.00 4.40 Y
2 Jazz 2 Danielle Winterbottom 38.53 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.00 4.39 Y
3 Kabous Rone Steyn 49.84 5.00 0.00 5.00 12.00 3.39 N
4 Kiko Channel Prinsloo 55.21 10.00 0.00 10.00 10.00 3.06 N
5 Wiggy Babet du Toit 66.81 15.00 0.00 15.00 8.00 2.53 N
6 Max Marica Oosthuizen 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
7 Ripple Jenny Taper 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
8 0.00 0.00 x 0.00 0.00 N

Jumping 1 - TOY DOGS 85.00
PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S Qual?

NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points
1 Chica Tayla van Brakel 52.59 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.00 3.21 Y
2 Skyye Natasha Schoeman 39.47 5.00 0.00 5.00 12.00 4.28 N
3 Maya Jandi du Toit 46.41 5.00 0.00 5.00 12.00 3.64 N
4 Jack 3 Natasha Schoeman 51.47 5.00 0.00 5.00 12.00 3.28 N
5 Troy Jandi du Toit 57.13 5.00 0.00 5.00 12.00 2.96 N
6 Tasha Renee Prinsloo 47.29 10.00 0.00 10.00 10.00 3.57 N
7 Bob Marica Oosthuizen 50.32 10.00 0.00 10.00 10.00 3.36 N
8 Gypsy Carol-Anne Brown 53.75 10.00 0.00 10.00 10.00 3.14 N
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Trial Date 17/06/2017 GART275
Judge: Germarie de Kock 169.00

Jumping 2 - MAXI DOGS 56.00
PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S Qual?

NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points
1 Diva Yolan Friedmann 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
2 PXL Ansi van der Walt 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
3 0.00 0.00 x 0.00 0.00 N
4 0.00 0.00 x 0.00 0.00 N

Jumping 2 - MIDI DOGS 56.00
PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S Qual?

NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points
1 Bright Ansie van der Walt 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
2 0.00 0.00 x 0.00 0.00 N
3 0.00 0.00 x 0.00 0.00 N

Jumping 2 - MINI DOGS 61.00
PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S Qual?

NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points
1 Pepper 3 Natasha  Schoeman 40.18 5.00 0.00 5.00 12.00 4.21 N
2 Chivas 2 Dylan Brown 42.16 5.00 0.00 5.00 12.00 4.01 N
3 Rossi Gail Killian 40.85 10.00 0.00 10.00 10.00 4.14 N
4 Zoe 7 Carlie Grobler 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
5 Jacqie Rone Steyn 0.00 W 0.00 W 0.00 0.00 N
6 Perre Sue Woodiwiss 0.00 W 0.00 W 0.00 0.00 N
7 0.00 0.00 x 0.00 0.00 N
8 0.00 0.00 x 0.00 0.00 N

Jumping 2 - TOY DOGS 66.00
PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S Qual?

NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points
1 Delta Lindi Venter 35.09 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.00 4.82 Y
2 Pee-Nat Natasha  Schoeman 40.69 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.00 4.15 Y
3 0.00 0.00 x 0.00 0.00 N
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Trial Date 17/06/2017 GART275 11.00

Judge: Germarie de Kock 176.00

JUMPING 3 - MAXI DOGS 44.00
PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S

NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points
1 Charm Julie Yates 34.21 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.00 5.14 12 C
2 Zorro Luzette Herbst 39.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.00 4.51 8 P
3 Chippie Rita Rheeder 43.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.00 4.06 6 P
4 Epic Jurie Smith 33.94 5.00 0.00 5.00 12.00 5.19 0 0
5 Novac Terina Vermeulen 39.36 5.00 0.00 5.00 12.00 4.47 0 0
6 Dice 3 Arlene Johnson 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 0 0
7 Kera Yolan Friedmann 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 0 0
8 Sashie Rita Rheeder 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 0 0
9 Speedy Pat Tutton 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 0 0
10 Wizard Yolan Friedmann 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 0 0
11 Zingo Petronella Clark 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 0 0
12 0.00 0.00 x 0.00 0.00 0 0

9.00

JUMPING 3 - MIDI DOGS 44.00
PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S

NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points
1 Esprit Tracey Lander 30.64 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.00 5.74 12 C
2 Sassy Tracey Lander 31.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.00 5.68 8 P
3 Echo Shannen Jacoby 32.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.00 5.47 6 P
4 Tori Jurie Smith 32.22 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.00 5.46 4 P
5 Stardust Renee Prinsloo 33.89 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.00 5.19 2 P
6 SL-8 Riette Mohr 41.81 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.00 4.21 1 P
7 Chase Candice  Segal 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 0 0
8 Lexi 2 Susan Kleijnhans 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 0 0
9 Jess Pat Tutton 0.00 W 0.00 W 0.00 0.00 0 0

7.00
JUMPING 3 - MINI DOGS 50.00

PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S
NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points

1 Cassi Lindi Venter 38.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.00 4.63 6 C
2 Kel-C Riette Mohr 61.75 10.00 11.75 21.75 5.00 2.85 0 0
3 Chloe Rone Steyn 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 0 0
4 Finn Jana du Toit 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 0 0
5 Mr Noodle Poodle Nanette Perold 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 0 0
6 Nav-ah Candice  Segal 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 0 0
7 Twist Riette Mohr 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 0 0

7.00
JUMPING 3 - TOY DOGS 55.00

PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S
NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points

1 Popcorn Nanette Perold 37.04 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.00 4.75 6 C
2 Kimberley Gail Killian 37.21 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.00 4.73 5 P
3 Dazzy Michelle Williams 53.19 5.00 0.00 5.00 12.00 3.31 0 0
4 Leo Babet du Toit 60.35 0.00 5.35 5.35 11.00 2.92 0 0
5 Spock Jandi du Toit 56.27 5.00 1.27 6.27 11.00 3.13 0 0
6 Fleur Carol-Anne Brown 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 0 0
7 Zoe Gillian Blem 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 0 0
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